

2nd RABU

10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Work: Const of road from					
104th to Mushahari Bathan					
to					
					mm GSY (NDB)
Agency: Bacheha Singh					
At C:	22	mm GSY	NDB	SB	21-22
D.O. Start:	22-7-21				
D.O. Completion (Scheduled):	21-7-22				
Date of Measurement:	27.10.23				
(1) Const of unreinforced					
PCC Pavement					
					all as per TIS
					and rest of Eile
					$13.58 \times \frac{11.75+6.95+3.75}{3} \times 0.16 = 16.26 m^3$
					$4 \times 30.10 \times 3.75 \times 0.16 = 72.00$
					$1 \times 2.50 \times 3.75 \times 0.16 = 2.10$
					$1 \times 9.75 \times \frac{3.75+3.6+3.75}{3} \times 0.16 = 5.48$
					$1 \times 22.52 \times 3.75 \times 0.16 = 13.51$
					$1 \times 23.02 \times \frac{3.75+10.80+3.75}{3} \times 0.16 = 22.47$
					$1 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.16 = 18.00$
					$1 \times 22.15 \times \frac{3.75+3.6+3.75}{3} \times 0.16 = 13.12$
					$1 \times 16.95 \times \frac{3.75+3.6+3.75}{3} \times 0.16 = 10.03$
					$4 \times 30.10 \times 3.75 \times 0.16 = 72.00$
					$1 \times 15.13 \times 3.75 \times 0.16 = 9.08$
					Total qty = 259.05 m ³
(2) Const of outbankment					
with					borrow pit
					road

Continuation

Abstract of work

(01)

P/F — Working Benchmark

pillars ————— all as

per T/S and instⁿ of E-i.e.

qty = 1.0 KM VTM B Pg 6(1)

@ ₹ 3965.56 / KM = 3965 ✓

(02)

P/F — — — ii) ref pillar

& Buries ————— ✓

qty = 1.0 KM VTM A Pg 6(2)

@ ₹ 1821.66 / KM = 1822 ✓

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩ Const ⁿ of subgrade and collar shoulder					10 m wide d
Qty = 281.465 m ³ VMB pg 8⑩					
@ ₹ 176.86 / m ³ = 49780.-					
⑪ Const ⁿ of granular subbase					d -
Qty = 335.413 m ³ VMB pg 7⑪					
@ ₹ 348.33 / m ³ = 1153260.-					
⑫ P/U of 10/100 compacting					
Stone aggregate					10 m wide d
Qty = 273.561 m ³ VMB pg 8					
@ ₹ 417.44 / m ³ = 1142785.-					
⑬ Const ⁿ of concrete pavement					150 d
Qty = 254.05 m ³ VMB pg 10⑬					
@ ₹ 7165.71 / m ³ = 18,20,449.-					
⑭ P/F					typical information
sign board					d -
Qty = 2 nos VMB pg 2⑭					
@ ₹ 10925.26 / each = 21850.-					
Total Amount = 4287748.-					
Add 1% labour cess = 42877.-					
Add 1.2% GST = 514530.-					
Add 1% surcharge fee = 42877.-					
Gross to tax Amount = 4887970.-					
Less 11.75% below 100 per A/g = (-) 574336.-					
Net to tax till date = 4313634.-					
Less previous paid amount = 2429742.-					
Net Payable since last payment = 1883892.-					

As per
01.11.23
2E

02.11.23
AE

C & P
02/11/23
EE